Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech/Lang Path

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher-
Extra Duty, Teacher-
Summer

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class Size,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher-
Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class Size,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher-
Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Speech/Lang Path -
Extra Duty,
Speech/Lang Path -
Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher-
Extra Duty

K-12 Education Entity

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Department

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Total Wages

$130,810

$114,074

$113,185

$111,655

$110,160

$110,016

$110,000

$109,916

$108,226

$107,960

$107,752

$107,750

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,473

$26,511

$25,981

$19,106

$24,588

$25,834

$25,639

$25,821

$25,535

$25,489

$25,414

$25,454



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assist Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Summer

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Summer

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class Size,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Summer

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher-
Class Size, Teacher-
Summer

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class Size,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty,
Teacher-Summer

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$105,994

$105,474

$103,881

$103,136

$103,125

$102,771

$100,393

$93,324
$91,596

$86,042

$77,976

$77,692

$66,584

$25,131

$25,042

$24,804

$24,441

$24,671

$24,603

$24,129

$23,045
$22,750

$15,066

$14,167

$20,440

$15,668



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custod/Groundskeeper
Custod/Groundskeeper
Custod/Groundskeeper
Admin Secretary
Library Clerk

General Clerk

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Health Clerk

Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher -
Extra Duty, Teacher-
Class Size, Teacher-
Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Class Size,
Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher-Extra Duty
Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Class
Coverage, Teacher-

Extra Duty, Sub
Summer Teacher

Custodial Extra Duty

Gen Clerk Summer Sch

Teacher-Extra Duty,
Substitute Teacher

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Instruct. Asst-Cdc,
Instructional Aide -
Extra Duty, Playground
Aide

Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

Teacher - Extra Duty,
Teacher-Extra Duty

General Clerk - Hourly

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$66,367

$65,808
$62,638

$61,475
$59,403

$55,451
$51,717
$51,023
$50,922
$41,321

$35,480
$34,178

$31,014
$28,148

$27,808

$25,433
$24,524

$20,904

$19,148

$18,535

$11,656
$10,977

$10,976
$17,345

$18,218
$17,817
$17,673
$10,808
$15,686

$14,528
$5,716

$7,900
$4,723

$5,522

$4,303
$6,179

$3,571

$1,534



Instructional Aide

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Computer Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide -

Extra Duty, Playground

Aide, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Summer
School Inst Aide

Instruct. Asst-Cdc,
Instructional Aide -
Extra Duty

Sub Playground Aide

Instructional Aide -

Extra Duty, Playground

Aide
Playground Aide

Instructional Aide -
Extra Duty

Instructional Aide -
Extra Duty, Sub
Summer School la

Sub Playground Aide

Instructional Aide -

Extra Duty, Playground

Aide
Playground Aide

Playground Aide

Playground Aide

Sub Summer School la

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$18,352

$17,920
$16,021

$15,663
$15,146
$15,038
$14,529

$14,273
$14,189
$14,102
$14,036
$13,396

$11,664

$11,602
$11,325

$11,272
$11,098
$8,566
$8,141
$7,644
$7,580

$3,631

$3,723
$3,058

$3,139
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$4,371
$0
$0
$1,512
$1,499



Instructional Aide

Playground Aide

Playground Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Playground Aide -
Extra Duty

Playground Aide -
Extra Duty

Playground Aide
Playground Aide

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School
Juan De Anza School

Juan De Anza School

$7,567
$6,730

$6,610

$6,248
$3,338
$2,641

$0
$0

$0

$1,165
$658
$0



