Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal,Elementary		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$130,810	\$23,473
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher- Extra Duty, Teacher- Summer	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$114,074	\$26,511
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Size, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$113,185	\$25,981
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$111,655	\$19,106
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$110,160	\$24,588
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher- Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$110,016	\$25,834
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Size, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$110,000	\$25,639
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher- Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$109,916	\$25,821
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$108,226	\$25,535
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$107,960	\$25,489
Speech/Lang Path	Speech/Lang Path - Extra Duty, Speech/Lang Path - Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$107,752	\$25,414
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher- Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$107,750	\$25,454

Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Summer	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$105,994	\$25,131
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Summer	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$105,474	\$25,042
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$103,881	\$24,804
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Size, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$103,136	\$24,441
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Summer	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$103,125	\$24,671
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$102,771	\$24,603
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher- Class Size, Teacher- Summer	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$100,393	\$24,129
Assist Principal		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$93,324	\$23,045
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$91,596	\$22,750
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$86,042	\$15,066
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$77,976	\$14,167
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Size, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$77,692	\$20,440
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty, Teacher-Summer	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$66,584	\$15,668

Teacher	Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher- Class Size, Teacher- Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$66,367	\$18,535
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$65,808	\$11,656
Teacher	Teacher-Class Size, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$62,638	\$10,977
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$61,475	\$10,976
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Class Coverage, Teacher- Extra Duty, Sub Summer Teacher	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$59,403	\$17,345
Custod/Groundskeeper	Custodial Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$55,451	\$18,218
Custod/Groundskeeper		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$51,717	\$17,817
Custod/Groundskeeper		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$51,023	\$17,673
Admin Secretary	Gen Clerk Summer Sch	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$50,922	\$10,808
Library Clerk	Teacher-Extra Duty, Substitute Teacher	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$41,321	\$15,686
General Clerk		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$35,480	\$14,528
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$34,178	\$5,716
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$31,014	\$7,900
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$28,148	\$4,723
Instructional Aide	Instruct. Asst-Cdc, Instructional Aide - Extra Duty, Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$27,808	\$5,522
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$25,433	\$4,303
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$24,524	\$6,179
Teacher	Teacher - Extra Duty, Teacher-Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$20,904	\$3,571
Health Clerk	General Clerk - Hourly	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$19,148	\$1,534

Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide - Extra Duty, Playground Aide, Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher, Summer School Inst Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$18,352	\$3,631
Teacher		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$17,920	\$3,723
Instructional Aide	Instruct. Asst-Cdc, Instructional Aide - Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$16,021	\$3,058
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$15,663	\$3,139
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$15,146	\$0
Instructional Aide	Sub Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$15,038	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide - Extra Duty, Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$14,529	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$14,273	\$0
Food Service Worker		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$14,189	\$0
Food Service Worker		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$14,102	\$0
Food Service Worker		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$14,036	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide - Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$13,396	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide - Extra Duty, Sub Summer School Ia	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$11,664	\$0
Instructional Aide	Sub Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$11,602	\$0
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide - Extra Duty, Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$11,325	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$11,272	\$0
Computer Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$11,098	\$4,371
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$8,566	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$8,141	\$0
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$7,644	\$1,512
Instructional Aide	Sub Summer School Ia	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$7,580	\$1,499

Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$7,567	\$0
Playground Aide	Playground Aide - Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$6,730	\$0
Playground Aide	Playground Aide - Extra Duty	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$6,610	\$0
Instructional Aide		Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$6,248	\$1,165
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$3,338	\$658
Instructional Aide	Playground Aide	Wiseburn Unified	Juan De Anza School	\$2,641	\$0